Team
Yellow
Green
Black
White
Blue
Pink
Orange
Red

February 10, 2020

Standings

SHDHS Intramurals - IBL

Won

P PR ®WADMNOGOO

-
(o]
0
~+

o oUW NN PP PR

Win %6
.833
.833
.667
.667
.500
.167
.167
.167

Streak
Won 4
Lost 1
Won 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 3
Lost 4

PF
318
295
382
343
313
319
243
300

PA
294
258
324
295
332
374
274
362

Page 1 of 1



