Standings

SHDHS Intramurals - IBL

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	Streak	PF	PA
Yellow	5	1	.833	Won 4	318	294
Green	5	1	.833	Lost 1	295	258
Black	4	2	.667	Won 2	382	324
White	4	2	.667	Won 2	343	295
Blue	3	3	.500	Won 1	313	332
Pink	1	5	.167	Lost 2	319	374
Orange	1	5	.167	Lost 3	243	274
Red	1	5	.167	Lost 4	300	362

February 10, 2020 Page 1 of 1